
Düsseldorf, 31.03.2012

Düsseldorf City-Cup

Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

ges.D1 D2 A Abz.

o.H.

PunkteJahrg.

Name

VereinPlatz E

Child 7

1,200 3,150 11,650

11,6502005SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

Viktoria Kratz
1

7,300

0,800 2,700 10,350

10,3502005TUB Bocholt

Edona Veseli
2

6,850

0,900 2,100 9,750

9,7502005Frunzenskiy St Petersburg

Ekaterina Slobotniak
3

6,750

0,300 2,150 8,915

8,9152006SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

Nastassja Magas
4

6,465
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Düsseldorf, 31.03.2012

Düsseldorf City-Cup

Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

ges.D1 D2 A Abz.

Ball o. Seil

PunkteJahrg.

Name

VereinPlatz E

Child 8

1,400 1,750 3,550 13,900

13,9002004Wyburg

Leticia Smolenskaia
1

7,200

1,350 2,100 3,750 13,300

13,3002004TUB Bocholt

Alina Stöhler
2

6,100

0,850 2,050 3,200 12,250

12,2502004SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

Nika Magas
3

6,150

0,700 0,800 2,250 8,500

8,5002004SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

Ena Delalic
4

4,750
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Düsseldorf, 31.03.2012

Düsseldorf City-Cup

Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

ges.D1 D2 A Abz.

o.H.

PunkteJahrg.

Name

VereinPlatz

Reifen

E

Child 9

1,750 3,950 13,550

30,4502003TV Bochum-Brenschede

Alina Seitz
1

7,850

1,950 3,000 4,100 16,9007,850

2,300 4,100 14,250

28,8502003SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

Katarina Kratz
2

7,850

1,800 1,950 4,000 14,6006,850

2,250 2,950 13,100

28,6502003TUB Bocholt

Jara Bauhaus
3

7,900

1,800 2,550 3,600 15,5507,600

1,750 4,150 13,850

28,4502003Schwerter Turnerschaft

Elisabeth Ebel
4

7,950

1,450 2,100 3,900 14,6007,150

1,300 3,650 12,700

28,2002003Wyburg

Darina Bogdanova
5

7,750

1,750 2,250 4,200 15,5007,300

1,050 3,300 11,900

25,6002003TV Bochum-Brenschede

Isabella Savchenko
6

7,550

1,100 2,150 3,250 13,7007,200

1,350 3,950 13,150

25,0002003Kieler TB

Emily Simon
7

7,850

0,950 1,750 2,900 11,8506,250

1,650 3,350 12,350

23,2502003SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

Sophie Young
8

7,350

1,050 1,500 2,900 10,9005,450

1,350 3,100 11,850

22,2502003SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

Joline Steinhoff
9

7,400

0,600 1,200 2,750 10,4005,850
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Düsseldorf, 31.03.2012

Düsseldorf City-Cup

Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

ges.D1 D2 A Abz.

o.H.

PunkteJahrg.

Name

VereinPlatz

1. Handgerät

E

Child 10

4,050 7,600 19,450

42,8502002Kieler TB

Aglaja Hartwig
1

7,800

3,000 5,000 7,300 23,4008,100

2,900 7,700 18,800

41,8502002SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

Paulina Zientek
2

8,200

3,100 4,800 7,150 23,0508,000

3,300 7,600 19,300

41,3502002TV Wattenscheid 01

Waleriya Maksimov
3

8,400

2,000 4,950 7,100 22,0508,000

2,200 7,400 17,100

38,5002002Kieler TB

Michelle Sinicyn
4

7,500

2,250 4,750 7,200 21,4007,200

2,700 7,250 17,750

37,9502002VK Janika Tartú

Evelin Kimmel
5

7,800

2,250 4,100 7,050 20,2006,800

2,600 7,350 17,500

37,3002002SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

Violetta Resnikov
6

7,550

2,250 3,500 6,700 19,8007,350

2,750 7,750 18,000

36,1502002Schwerter Turnerschaft

Michelle Schewalje
7

7,500

0,800 3,850 6,500 18,1507,000

2,350 7,200 16,850

35,1002002Berliner Turnerbund

Melanie Gauert
8

7,300

1,950 3,200 6,000 18,2507,100

1,900 6,850 15,500

34,7002002Fuete St Petersburg

Daria Stetsyuk
9

6,750

1,100 4,050 7,000 19,2007,050

0,700 6,950 14,950

34,2502002VK Janika Tartú

Sigrid Salumets
10

7,300

1,400 4,050 6,600 19,3007,250

1,750 6,800 15,950

33,9502002Frunzenskiy St Petersburg

Ekaterina Iurchak
11

7,400

1,350 3,750 6,150 18,0006,750

1,400 6,750 14,900

33,2002002VK Janika Tartú

Isabel Marie Arro
12

6,750

1,300 3,300 6,650 18,3007,050

1,500 6,950 15,350

32,9502002TV Bochum-Brenschede

Maria Reizbihk
13

6,900

1,500 3,400 5,800 17,6006,900
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ges.D1 D2 A Abz.

o.H.

PunkteJahrg.

Name

VereinPlatz

1. Handgerät

E

Child 10

1,100 6,950 15,200

32,4502002Berliner Turnerbund

Anja Kosan
14

7,150

1,550 3,250 5,850 17,2506,600

2,000 5,550 13,950

32,1002002VK Janika Tartú

Mariel Olkonen
15

6,400

1,700 3,050 6,550 18,1506,850

0,800 6,700 14,250

30,6502002Trafford RGC

Madison Price
16

6,750

0,900 3,000 5,700 16,4006,800
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Düsseldorf, 31.03.2012

Düsseldorf City-Cup

Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

ges.D1 D2 A Abz.

o.H.

PunkteJahrg.

Name

VereinPlatz

1.Handgerät

2.Handgerät

E

Pupil 11

4,600 8,700 22,000

61,4252001Weißrussland

Alina Harnasko
1

8,700

3,500 4,000 7,200 18,6507,700

3,300 5,450 8,200 20,7758,200

4,800 8,200 20,950

60,0752001VK Janika Tartú

Liisbet Teemaa
2

7,950

3,050 5,950 7,400 20,2008,300

4,300 5,150 6,950 18,9257,250

3,600 8,300 20,000

59,0002001TV Wattenscheid 01

Alina Kryvyska
3

8,100

2,050 6,150 7,550 19,4007,750

2,650 5,850 7,400 19,6007,950

4,100 7,350 18,600

58,6252001Frunzenskiy St Petersburg

Viktoria Ivanova
4

7,150

3,500 5,000 7,500 19,7007,950

3,050 5,900 7,650 20,3258,200

4,500 7,850 20,650

58,6002001VK Janika Tartú

Anabel Ainso
5

8,300

2,600 4,950 7,450 19,4758,250

3,700 4,250 7,150 18,4757,350

4,300 8,150 20,300

57,9002001Fuete St Petersburg

Polina Peter
6

7,850

3,050 5,400 7,300 19,3257,800

3,900 4,650 6,700 18,2757,300

3,700 8,200 19,350

56,0752001Kieler TB

Diana Basil
7

7,450

1,700 5,450 7,200 17,9257,150

2,700 4,600 7,550 18,8007,600

3,400 7,500 18,400

53,5502001SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

Jennifer Young
8

7,500

1,650 4,700 7,300 18,0257,550

1,800 4,150 7,150 17,1257,000

2,900 8,200 18,400

49,7002001Kieler TB

Roberta Hristova
9

7,300

2,200 2,900 6,750 15,4506,150

2,050 3,050 6,700 15,8506,600

2,300 6,000 15,300

48,4752001VK Janika Tartú

Rose-Marie Riitsalu
10

7,000

2,400 4,400 6,850 17,2507,000

1,950 2,600 7,000 15,9256,650

2,600 6,900 16,600

47,7752001TUB Bocholt

Melina Kreyenbrink
11

7,100

1,900 3,900 6,600 16,0506,550

1,500 3,150 6,700 15,1256,100

2,000 6,800 16,100

47,4752001TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

Lea Frick
12

7,300

2,150 3,500 6,800 16,2256,600

1,700 3,000 6,700 15,1506,100

1,200 6,100 13,950

42,5252001VK Janika Tartú

Elis Pauljuikaite
13

6,650

1,800 2,950 6,700 15,6756,600

1,300 2,600 5,200 12,9005,750
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ges.D1 D2 A Abz.

o.H.

PunkteJahrg.

Name

VereinPlatz

1.Handgerät

2.Handgerät

E

Pupil 11

0,550 6,600 13,700

42,0502001Trafford RGC

Ruby Preston
14

6,550

0,950 2,150 5,900 14,0006,550

1,100 3,300 5,850 14,3506,300
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Düsseldorf, 31.03.2012

Düsseldorf City-Cup

Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

ges.D1 D2 A Abz.

o.H.

PunkteJahrg.

Name

VereinPlatz

1.Handgerät

2.Handgerät

E

Pupil 12

4,200 7,750 19,900

59,0002000VK Janika Tartú

Marian Kandimaa
1

7,950

2,300 6,400 7,400 19,9008,150

2,650 5,550 7,500 19,2007,600

3,200 8,350 19,550

58,4752000TV Bochum-Brenschede

Evelyn Trenkenschu
2

8,000

2,900 5,900 7,900 20,5508,250

2,500 4,750 7,200 18,3757,550

3,300 7,200 17,850

55,0752000VK Janika Tartú

Kristiina Kingo
3

7,350

2,500 6,400 7,000 19,5008,050

3,100 5,850 7,000 17,7256,250

2,100 7,350 17,100

54,2752000Brussel SGR

Aliénor Thierry
4

7,650

2,450 5,300 7,000 18,4257,550

3,500 4,400 7,000 18,7507,800

3,200 7,150 17,600

54,0252000SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

Valeriya Savelyeva
5

7,250

2,900 4,600 7,350 18,0506,950

2,700 4,250 7,350 18,3757,550

4,000 7,650 19,150

54,0002000TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

Viktoria Linek
6

7,500

2,450 3,800 6,350 16,1256,650

2,700 5,850 7,150 18,7257,300

2,600 7,900 18,250

53,8752000Berliner Turnerbund

Natalie Köhn
7

7,750

2,400 4,600 6,850 17,4007,050

2,400 5,950 7,150 18,2256,900

1,200 7,950 16,950

53,1502000Schwerter Turnerschaft

Jannika Dartmann
8

7,800

1,950 5,900 6,900 18,9258,100

1,600 4,050 7,250 17,2757,200

3,000 7,450 17,750

52,9002000Brussel SGR

Sanna Delbeke
9

7,300

3,300 5,200 6,650 18,0007,100

2,800 4,200 6,650 17,1507,000

3,900 7,700 19,200

52,8252000Fuete St Petersburg

Svetlana Radich
10

7,600

2,300 4,300 7,300 18,0007,400

1,800 4,850 6,050 15,6256,250

2,950 7,350 17,700

52,1002000SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

Marina Lage
11

7,400

2,600 4,050 7,350 17,9257,250

2,250 3,300 7,000 16,4756,700

3,600 6,650 17,000

48,9502000TUB Bocholt

Belinda Gashi
12

6,750

1,600 2,150 6,450 14,7256,400

2,200 5,350 6,700 17,2256,750

1,000 7,150 14,900

46,2002000Berliner Turnerbund

Charleen Salis
13

6,750

0,950 3,350 6,700 15,8006,950

1,600 3,700 6,500 15,5006,350
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ges.D1 D2 A Abz.

o.H.

PunkteJahrg.

Name

VereinPlatz

1.Handgerät

2.Handgerät

E

Pupil 12

1,150 6,650 14,700

45,6752000SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

Katharina Mossmann
14

6,900

1,150 3,200 6,900 15,8756,800

1,500 2,900 6,700 15,1006,200
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Düsseldorf, 31.03.2012

Düsseldorf City-Cup

Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

ges.D1 D2 A Abz.

1. Handgerät

PunkteJahrg.

Name

VereinPlatz

2. Handgerät

3. Handgerät

E

Junior

5,800 7,650 8,350 23,625

72,1251998Weißrussland

Hanna Bazkho
1

8,550

5,300 8,250 8,250 23,9758,950

6,800 7,950 8,600 24,5258,550

4,500 9,150 8,550 23,675

69,3751998Usbekistan

Samira Amirova
2

8,300

4,200 8,450 8,300 23,5258,900

3,500 7,950 8,100 22,1758,350

6,800 6,800 7,850 22,750

68,6501999Zypern

Diamando Evripidou
3

8,100

4,100 8,500 8,350 23,1008,450

4,300 8,200 8,200 22,8008,350

5,900 4,450 7,950 20,325

66,6502000Brussel SGR

Anaïs Collin
4

7,200

6,100 6,150 8,150 22,7758,500

6,100 7,400 8,300 23,5508,500

3,300 7,900 8,400 21,950

61,4751998TV Wattenscheid 01

Valeria Abrosimov
5

7,950

4,050 7,250 7,750 20,6007,200

2,500 4,450 7,850 18,9257,600

2,650 7,000 6,750 18,525

61,0751998Kieler TB

Krisztina Gröb
6

6,950

3,950 6,250 7,800 20,9008,000

4,350 7,150 8,100 21,6507,800

3,000 5,400 7,050 18,000

58,5501999VK Janika Tartú

Brigita Nõmmsalu
7

6,750

4,000 6,850 7,500 20,8757,950

3,700 6,850 6,850 19,6757,550

3,200 5,600 7,900 18,950

58,4751998Usbekistan

Sevara Kabulova
8

6,650

3,150 6,900 7,800 20,1757,350

2,100 6,700 7,500 19,3507,450

2,400 6,650 7,200 19,175

58,3251999Wyburg

Nastia Vladimirova
9

7,450

4,150 5,800 7,150 19,9757,850

4,000 5,250 6,900 19,1757,650

2,800 6,250 6,700 17,725

56,9251999VK Janika Tartú

Hanna-Liis Schütz
10

6,500

2,500 6,550 6,850 18,8257,450

3,550 6,500 7,600 20,3757,750

3,700 5,500 7,050 18,750

56,8001999VK Janika Tartú

Kärolin Rentel
11

7,100

2,500 5,400 6,800 17,6006,850

4,100 6,700 7,750 20,4507,300

4,700 5,450 7,850 20,725

55,7001998Brussel SGR

Marine Leloup
12

7,800

4,850 3,100 7,050 17,6256,600

3,300 4,300 6,900 17,3506,650

3,100 4,800 8,000 19,700

55,6501997Berliner Turnerbund

Anastasia Khmelnytska
13

7,750

3,100 3,450 7,150 17,4757,050

2,500 4,750 7,350 18,4757,500
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ges.D1 D2 A Abz.

1. Handgerät

PunkteJahrg.

Name

VereinPlatz

2. Handgerät

3. Handgerät

E

Junior

2,600 5,900 7,750 19,850

54,8501997TV Bochum-Brenschede

Sophie Nusser
14

7,850

1,600 5,700 7,050 17,8507,150

2,500 4,200 6,950 17,1506,850

1,950 5,400 7,250 17,975

53,9251998Usbekistan

Saidabonu Ikromova
15

7,050

2,100 5,350 7,200 17,3756,450

2,400 7,150 7,450 18,5756,350

3,700 6,300 6,500 18,200

53,9251998VK Janika Tartú

Kirsika Tätte
15

6,700

3,200 4,900 7,450 19,1007,600

1,650 5,200 6,450 16,6256,750

1,300 4,750 7,300 16,725

53,9001999Berliner Turnerbund

Anastasia Kretschmar
17

6,400

1,950 5,750 6,950 18,0007,200

2,600 5,050 7,650 19,1757,700

2,850 5,200 7,700 18,975

53,7751999Berliner Turnerbund

Pia Block
18

7,250

1,500 3,750 7,150 16,6256,850

1,500 5,550 7,350 18,1757,300

2,700 2,500 6,650 15,550

50,0751998SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

Judith Kortenhorn
19

6,300

2,850 4,100 6,850 17,8257,500

2,750 3,550 6,500 16,7007,050

0,500 3,400 6,750 14,650

47,8001998Usbekistan

Diyorabonu Makhmudjonova
20

5,950

1,700 4,700 7,450 17,1506,500

2,350 3,550 7,000 16,0006,050

0,200 4,750 6,300 14,575

47,0001999Trafford RGC

Chloe Briggs
21

5,800

1,900 5,550 6,500 16,2756,050

2,250 3,950 6,950 16,1506,100

2,850 5,900 7,750 20,125

20,1251998Berliner Turnerbund

Sonja Kujawski
22

8,000
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Düsseldorf, 31.03.2012

Düsseldorf City-Cup
Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

ges.D1 D2 A Abz.

Reifen

PunkteJahrg.
Name

VereinPlatz

Ball

Keulen

Band

E

MK (a.K.)

7,200 7,100 8,450 23,850

90,8501996TV Wattenscheid 01
Rana Tokmak1

8,250
7,200 7,050 8,500 23,8258,200
5,100 5,900 8,150 21,7508,100
6,300 4,950 8,150 21,4257,650

3,200 6,300 7,650 20,050

80,6251996Kieler TB
Lara Barche2

7,650
3,450 7,100 8,100 21,0757,700
5,000 4,800 7,450 19,1006,750
3,700 6,100 8,000 20,4007,500
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Düsseldorf, 30.04.2011

Düsseldorf City-Cup
Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

1.Gymnastin

PunkteVereinPlatz

2. Gymnastin

3. Gymnastin

Teamwertung

10

28SSV Düsseldorf- Knittkuhl1 9
9

9

26TuB Bocholt2 9
8

10

19TV Bochum- Brenschede3 9
0

10

19Kieler TB Team 13 5
4

6

19VK Janika Tartú Team 13 4
9

10

18Wyburg6 6
2

8

16TV Wattenscheid 017 0
8

0

15Frunzenskiy St Petersburg8 8
7

0

14Brussel SGR9 7
7

4

14Schwerter Turnerschaft9 7
3

7

13Kieler TB Team 211 4
2

2

11Fuete St Petersburg12 8
1

1

11VK Janika Tartú Team 212 0
10

1

1Trafford RGC14 0
0
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